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Opyra nira b
2024/25 1- Typ, MaTy Ne2

YeTBep, 08.08.2024, 16:30, "UeHTpanbHum iMm. M.X. bpykBeHka", Makapis. 26°C.

«Yanka» . bopuiariBka

45
4
40
99
9
7
8
95
11
77
70

Konowmieub Bonogumump
Kanbyyk OnekcaHgp
MaxoHiH ApTeM
Bnactok OaHuin
LLImopryH BiTanin
l'ycbkoB Onekcanap (K)
WakyH OmMutpo
CnyeBCbkMA OMUTPIA
HyxoTa boraaH
KnumeHko CtenaH
CunyeBcbkuit Onekcin

3anacHi

12
96
6

55
10
19
90
97

Cnyubkui Onekcin
Knsawko Tapac

MycToBIT ApTeM
KosasiboB PocTtucnas
€sTywok OnekcaHap
€BCTpaTeHKo Bonognmunp
CaBuyk lNeTpo

CaByyk OnekcaHap

TpeHep
JlyueHko Irop

ApbiTp:

bopogaBka Onekcin
AcucteHT 1:

OHuwyk Bonogummp
ACUCTEHT 2:

XynoskoB OnekcaHap
4-v apbiTp:

lapkywa Onekcin
CniocTepiray apbitTpaxy:
bexxeHap [MaBJsio

0:0

K

«Konoc-2» KoBaniBka

norox nn

1 Mixees OMUTpo

54 [Outatbes Onekcin
13 KaHaeB Bnagncnas
5 Jlawyk lnng

3 Cokon borpaH

8 Typ4aHoB B'avyecnas
7 LWeByyk Ceprin (K)
14 OuMHMY OMuTpo

9 bepe3ka OMutpo
25 Hepong ApTem

21 Pybnbos borpaH

3anacHi

28 TMoropinunn Ceprin
2 HakoHe4yHwun Irop
15 CknspeHko IsaH

4 bacos Ceprin

77 Xypasenb Bagum
24 BpwxeHko Onekcin
11 Jlobko Bnagucnas
18 BboHpgap AeHunc

10 Xpy”sb [eHnc

17 Bonkos OnekcaHap
81 TlonpaeBka €rop

TpeHep
boHpapeHko Bonogumup
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YeTBep, 08.08.2024

Opyra nira b, 2024/25, 1-i Typ, MaT4 Ne2

, 16:30, "LleHTpanbHuin im. M.X. BpykBeHka", Makapis. 26°C.

«Yamnka» I. bopLuarieka
9 WmopryH Bitanin

9 LmopryH BiTanin
97 CaB4yyk OnekcaHap

70 CunyeBcbkun Onekcin
19 €BcTpaTeHko Bonoaummp

95 CryeBCbKMI OMUTPIN
90 CaBuyk lNeTpo

4 Kanbyyk OnekcaHap

11 yxoTa borpaH
10 €sTywok OnekcaHap

7 'ycbkoB OnekcaHap

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs

N

N

N

N

0:0
47
59
59'
59'
59'
61'
66'
66'
71
74!
87'
89'
90’

90+5'

N
N

N
N

N

«Konoc-2» KoBaniBka

14 JuMHnY OMuTpo
24 bpuxeHKo Onekcin
9 bepeska OMMTpO

77 XXypasenb Bagum

13 KaHaeB Bnagucnas

5 Nawyk lnns

81 MNonpaska €rop
21 PybnboB borgaH
10 Xpynb OeHnc

3 Cokon borpgaH

7 Wes4yk Ceprin
11 Jliobko Bnagucnas

& ron

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

XKoBTa KapTKa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi
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